1
LIN
K AM
ERIC
AN
 STAN
D
ARD

Features
Material
Order Information
• Designed with 19”LINK RACK
• Perforated surrounding for ventilation
• Suitable for all 19” Rack system.
• 1.5 mm Electro-galvanized steel sheet
• Electrostatic powder coating, Black (RAL9004)
Part number Description Depth
(cm.)
CK-40350 Slide Shelf for Rack 60cm. 35
CK-40550 Slide Shelf for Rack 80cm. 55
CK-40650 Slide Shelf for Rack 90cm. 65
CK-40750 Slide Shelf for Rack 100/110cm. 75